Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

YoUUIYIUY

9LN0

Y
=

UNYUTa9

298U9UUTEY Wira I N1ve99UUsEd A5n15TazaLlur ¥2919a17IAInI1a

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

BIANISUSMNTEIURIUA

2IANNSUSMNTEIUFUA

IANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMNTAIURUA

IANITUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANISUSMNTEIURAUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

19alng

e lne

19alng

ualng

1 lng

ualng

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsdane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

a

= al
399U UYT

i

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

= al
199U UYT

il

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

WesUs1duys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

= a
W99Us1AUYT

il

=

WeaUs1uys

il

a

& al
W99Us1UYT

3

=

WeeUs13uys

il

a

= al
W99Us1AUYT

i

=

a

a

a

a

UsRuys

ATanABLNIADS
ANIIUMUIUTNNT
Adavihieyssnduiug
RV PRI ER REIR
ArTandtinau
ATAREUNIVIUE LA YA
ﬁiﬁam%mwémawﬁa?{u
Aianpauiames
GRIVAEREN QIR EZ HITEEED
ATTandtinauy
ATAREUN U LA YUAS

ATaReImALLaT Ay

45,000

123,000

20,000

30,000

70,000

5,000

5,000

50,000

50,000

30,000

35,000

10,000

L

Rusels ety

Rusele/tetygh

L

Rusels/detygh

Rusele ety

LY

Rusela/ oty

Rusele/Tedyah

LY

Rusela/ oty

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

LY

Rusele/te Ty

s

Rusels/tetygn

Rusela/dotya

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

DV NEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

FRNITERICAN

DVIANNEON

IDNANNERN

DVIANBEON

IDNANNEON

7.0,

f.A.

7.0

#.A.

7.0

f.A.

7.0,

7.6

7.0

#.0.

7.0,

#.0.

66 - N.8. 67

66 - N.8. 67

66 - &.A.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.U.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.Y.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.Y.67

90 1



Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

YoUUIYIUY

9LN0

298U9UUTEY Wira I N1ve99UUsEd A5n15TazaLlur ¥2919a17IAInI1a

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

BIANISUSMNTEIURIUA

2IANNSUSMNTEIUFUA

IANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMNTAIURUA

IANITUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANISUSMNTEIURAUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

19alng

e lne

19alng

ualng

1 lng

ualng

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsdane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

a

= al
399U UYT

i

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

= al
199U UYT

il

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

WesUs1duys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

= a
W99Us1AUYT

il

=

WeaUs1uys

il

a

& al
W99Us1UYT

3

=

WeeUs13uys

il

a

= al
W99Us1AUYT

i

=

a

a

a

a

UsRuys

AIERITINT
ANIIUMUIUTNNT
AIMNIUINTS

RV PRI ER REIR
ATTERYUIN UL LAS YA
FTandounuandodu
ATanLAdoasianie
ATandineu
GRIVAEREN QIR EZ HITEEED
ATTandtinauy
Afanlnihuaying

ATTENYUIN VUL LALYUES

30,000

122,400

734,400

300,000

200,000

300,000

50,000

10,000

100,000

10,000

20,000

150,000

L

Rusels ety

Rusele/tetygh

L

Rusels/detygh

Rusele ety

LY

Rusela/ oty

Rusele/Tedyah

LY

Rusela/ oty

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

LY

Rusele/te Ty

s

Rusels/tetygn

Rusela/dotya

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

DV NEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

FRNITERICAN

DVIANNEON

IDNANNERN

DVIANBEON

IDNANNEON

7.0

#.A.

7.0

#.A.

7.0

f.A.

7.0,

7.6

7.0

#.0.

7.0

#.0.

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.68

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8.67

66 - N.8. 67

66 - N.8. 66

66 - N.4. 67

66 - N.8. 67

66 - N.4. 67

i 2



Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

BIANISUSMNTEIURIUA

2IANNSUSMNTEIUFUA

IANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMNTAIURUA

IANITUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANISUSMNTEIURAUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

19alng

e lne

19alng

ualng

1 lng

ualng

CRY Ve ARl 3119 29RUsUU TN undeunvassulsEd An1shazaliur ¥aeariiaindng
lanliiane WeaUs3uys UsAuys  ANRanIsinens 10,000 Ruseld/Telydn WL AR 66 - N8, 67
lanliiane WeaUsIuys Usugs  endaneseasuing 100,000  Rusele/Tevnydd WA AR 66 - N.Y. 67
lanliiane WeaUs3uys Usduys  endagasesdiuings 40,000 Rusel/Aevayd WL AR 66 - N8, 67
lanliiane WeaUsIuys Usiugs  Andieinwnasdeuuay 30,000  Ruswli/TovyaR WA AR 66 - N.Y. 67
Tanldane WeaUs3uys Usiuys  Andandidnau 15,000 Rusgla/vednyd WL AR 66 - N8, 67
lanliiane WioaUs1uys Usduys  Adanliihuayivg 5000 Wusweld/detydli  W@wR1eas e 66 - n.e. 67
Tanldane WeaUs3uys Usiduys  Adageudiuaueiy 360,000 Ruswle/ToUyeH WL AR 66 - N8, 67
lanliiane Weas3uys Usiugs  Andanreuitumes 8,000 Wuswle/Tovygn W AR 66 - N8, 67
lanliiane WoaUs3uys Uduys  Adssinwuazdenuel 10,000 Rungla/vedayel®  W@WLR1 AA. 66 - NY. 67
lanliiane WeaUs3uys Usduys  Adaginermansvise 70,000  Ruseli/Aevaya WL AR 66 - N8, 67
NSUNNE

lanliiane WoaUsAuys Usiduys  lassmisviesdusulaldla 10,000 Rusela/dednd® W@z fe. 66 - Ny, 67
Awndeu

lanliiane WeaUs3uys Usduys  Rudsesdng 828,040  Ruswlé/Aevayeld W AR 66 - N8, 67

7 o T

i 3



Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

Yonu89U

9LN0

29R8UIUUSEY Wa NN1Ye99UUsEN A5n15NaTATUF B299819A1N13

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

BIANISUSMNTEIURIUA

2IANNSUSMNTEIUFUA

IANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMNTAIURUA

IANITUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANISUSMNTEIURAUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

19alng

e lne

19alng

ualng

1 lng

ualng

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsdane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

a

= al
399U UYT

i

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

= al
199U UYT

il

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

=

WesUs1duys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

= a
W99Us1AUYT

il

=

WeaUs1uys

il

a

& al
W99Us1UYT

3

=

WeeUs13uys

il

a

= al
W99Us1AUYT

i

=

a

a

a

a

UsRuys

LASBNENELBNANSTEULAINEA
(V1R-an)

LASDNIANLLENATLUUANATY

¥
o

Ingoliusen 31U 10 M

50UTINN (Fiwa) wuuduida
LAY

wsasiunNanaTuasnglua

\A30IRAnE L UUTDLD
IUIU2LATOY

LASDIEULENAITTTUURIROA
(13-61)

d‘ 1 L3 ¥ 1

o ldgunnsauunsle aue
18 17
LASDIABNN MDA NS UIY
Usgaiana wuui 1
LASDIADUAIMDIANTU
dlnanu

sasdsealni aum 800

VA

LASDIRUNLAWBSUSBLED U0

°

a1

180,000

66,100

46,500

850,000

81,100

19,000

180,000

30,000

24,000

20,000

5,000

17,800

L

Rusels ety

Rusele/tetygh

L

Rusels/detygh

Rusele ety

LY

Rusela/ oty

Rusele/Tedyah

LY

Rusela/ oty

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

LY

Rusele/te Ty

s

Rusels/tetygn

Rusela/dotya

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

DV NEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

FRNITERICAN

DVIANNEON

IDNANNERN

DVIANBEON

IDNANNEON

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.Y.67

i 4



Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

Yonu89U

9LN0

a8 a4 v
MUNYDAIDINN

29R8UIUUSEY Wa NN1Ye99UUsEN A5n15NaTATUF B299819A1N13

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

BIANISUSMNTEIURIUA

2IANNSUSMNTEIUFUA

IANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMNTAIURUA

IANITUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANISUSMNTEIURAUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

19alng

e lne

19alng

ualng

1 lng

ualng

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

Tanlsdane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

a

= al
399U UYT

i

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

= al
199U UYT

il

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

=

WesUs1duys

gl

a

WeaUs1uys

il

a

= a
W99Us1AUYT

il

=

WeaUs1uys

il

a

& al
W99Us1UYT

3

=

WeeUs13uys

il

a

= al
W99Us1AUYT

i

=

a

a

a

a

UsRuys

Ansalufindesainasnenis
wuulgawad vy 4

fndalnihdesaingsneni
wuulgaad wyn 6

v o a  a
ANIANILAUNNTY

LASDIABUN MDA NS UIY
Uszanana wuun 1

1AS9INTANTN DUNT. 3
U URIUAIRAUINIGY

1AsINSANUINTANLATING
UITHYIQUANUN

1ASIN15ANTTUTUANLAIYR

lAseNsANEIgUUBNANIUNY

1ATIN1TOUTUANGITY
3YFITUY

1ASINITOUSUNAIUIAN AN
WAL UAINUS
Y U

TASINISUSMISAITIANISVEE

1ASIN1SHNBUTUNUNILHRILN
ANYAIN

587,300

100,680

100,000

24,000

40,000

30,000

100,000

250,000

20,000

80,000

99,600

60,000

L

Rusels ety

Rusele/tetygh

L

Rusels/detygh

Rusele ety

LY

Rusela/ oty

Rusele/Tedyah

LY

Rusela/ oty

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

LY

Rusele/te Ty

s

Rusels/tetygn

Rusela/dotya

o

Rusnele/ et

o T

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

DV NEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

FRNITERICAN

DVIANNEON

IDNANNERN

DVIANBEON

IDNANNEON

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

W.8.66 - N.8.67

N.8.66 - N.8.67

AGH

au.e.

a.A.

N,

N

NN,

N

NN,

66 - N.A. 67

67 - u.A. 67

67 - U.A. 67

67 -N.8. 67

67 -n.8. 67

67 -N.8. 67

67 -N.8. 67

67 -N.8. 67

i 5



Ueuuszane.  Ussannuesny

N3ITNIN

YoUUIYIUY

9LN0

298U9UUTEY Wira I N1ve99UUsEd A5n15TazaLlur ¥2919a17IAInI1a

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

2567

BIANISUSMNTEIUAUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUAIUA

BIANITUSMTAIUFUA

BIANISUSMNTEIUFIUA

IANITUSMTAIURUA

ualng

1alng

uyalng

1alng

1alng

e lng

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlifane

Tanlsiane

Tanlifane

a

= al
399U UYT

i

=

Wesls13uys

gl

a

= al
199U UYT

il

=

Wesls13uys

gl

=

WeaUs1uys

il

a

= =
W99Us1IAUYT

gl

=

a

UsRuys

TAsen1snsIanTUsEEIA
iU

Y
TAsansuendusius

AOATUYNENAA

TAsenssaserandntudaanu
lspfiwgiiut

TAsIN1SUsEINAIAINIIUR

1ASIN1SAAINTTULTADUNT T

Tassn1stuivasnsduany
UUINUINY

20,000

200,000

110,000

30,000

30,000

10,000

L

Rusels ety
Rusela/dotyq
Rusels/detygh
Rusela/dotyq

Rusela/ oty

Rusele/Tedyah

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

DV NEON

DY AORERN

IDVIANNEON

DY AORERN

NN, 67 - N.Y. 67

NN, 67 - N.Y.67

fa 67-3.8. 67

L. 67 - L1867

N.A. 67 - N.A. 67

A.A. 67 - N.8. 67

i 6



